
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

51

67

52

61

70

74

65

69

71

60

63

62

Name

Guilherme Cerejo

Rafael Anunciação

Beatriz Monteiro

Marco Brigido

António Duarte

João Gomes

Francisco Brito

Marco Silva

João Gonçalves

Miguel Rebelo

Diogo Lopes

Francisco Santos

Class

2 Lugares

200cc

2 Lugares

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

200cc

Best Tm

53.966

54.549

55.175

56.840

57.652

58.917

59.104

59.911

1:00.812

1:00.973

1:01.353

1:02.325

2nd Best

54.761

55.268

55.281

57.456

1:01.170

59.869

59.701

1:00.005

1:01.067

1:02.274

1:01.970

1:02.718

Diff

-

+0.583

+1.209

+2.874

+3.686

+4.951

+5.138

+5.945

+6.846

+7.007

+7.387

+8.359

Best Spd

53,367

52,797

52,198

50,669

49,955

48,882

48,728

48,071

47,359

47,234

46,941

46,209

In Lap

10

12

4

10

11

11

10

11

8

7

10

10

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Biblioteca Ativa

4Manga

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

20-07-2016 11:49
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